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Week 1 Games

79.00
84.90
96.50
67.70
92.80
105.60

Sector 7G
Team Lambert
Monster Mutts
Brady Bunch
Eleanor

Flying Eagle

Week 2 Games

89.20
112.70
105.60
103.70
136.00
108.30

80.60
84.20
111.80
82.10
98.30
103.20

106.10
107.90
76.30
97.70
119.60
97.40

The One and Only Billy Shear 117.30

Week 4 Games

91.80
110.50
107.10
111.70
144.60
117.30

Week 5 Games

87.10
112.20
90.10
113.20
81.10
86.10

Week 6 Games

65.70
93.30
69.20
78.20
89.20
96.20

Week 7 Games

107.20
102.80
43.80
75.80
104.90
73.70

Orange Amigos 88.70
Bamfs 113.00
Steel Curtains 108.50
Flying Eagle 120.80
Team Hit That 92.80
Week 3 Games
Monster Mutts 66.10
Brady Bunch 99.00
Steel Curtains 113.20
Sector 7G 86.40
FANTASY FUNKATEERS 109.60
Team Hit That 77.30
Bamfs 88.10
Team Lambert 74.70
Flying Eagle 121.00
FANTASY FUNKATEERS 73.80
Eleanor 80.90
Team Hit That 92.90
Flying Eagle 92.90
Team Lambert 110.60
Monster Mutts 76.10
Steel Curtains 67.20
Orange Amigos 62.60
Bamfs 109.90
The One and Only Billy Shear  84.80
Team Lambert 100.50
Brady Bunch 117.90
FANTASY FUNKATEERS 79.70
Orange Amigos 85.90
Team Hit That 74.70
Team Lambert 62.70
Monster Mutts 80.30
Sector 7G 106.40
FANTASY FUNKATEERS 59.00
Eleanor 82.10
Flying Eagle 66.80

The One and Only Billy Shear
Team Hit That

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Steel Curtains

Orange Amigos

Bamfs

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Team Lambert

Monster Mutts

Eleanor

Sector 7G

Brady Bunch

The One and Only Billy Shear
Team Lambert

Orange Amigos

Bamfs

Flying Eagle

Eleanor

The One and Only Billy Shear
Steel Curtains

Monster Mutts

Sector 7G

Brady Bunch

Orange Amigos

The One and Only Billy Shear
Eleanor

Sector 7G

Team Hit That

Brady Bunch

FANTASY FUNKATEERS

Steel Curtains
Sector 7G
Monster Mutts
Eleanor
Flying Eagle
Bamfs

The One and Only Billy Shear
Steel Curtains

Brady Bunch

Orange Amigos

Bamfs

Team Hit That

Week 8 Games

86.00
75.60
91.70
83.80
111.60
89.40

Brady Bunch
Steel Curtains
Team Lambert
Team Hit That
Flying Eagle
Bamfs

Week 9 Games

88.60
88.30
99.90
68.90
100.40
92.10

Flying Eagle
Team Lambert
Monster Mutts
Eleanor
Sector 7G
Brady Bunch

Week 10 Games

90.80
61.50
102.40
104.60
66.90
76.90

The One and Only Billy Shear
Team Lambert

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Orange Amigos

Eleanor

Bamfs

Week 11 Games

51.90
89.10
67.50
81.60
114.30
83.20

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Team Hit That

Monster Mutts

Steel Curtains

Bamfs

Orange Amigos

Week 12 Games

80.20
78.70
95.50
93.90
90.50
87.20

The One and Only Billy Shear
Eleanor

Sector 7G

Team Hit That

Brady Bunch

Flying Eagle

Week 13 Games

104.00
102.00
90.60
95.40
92.90
109.30

The One and Only Billy Shear
Steel Curtains

Sector 7G

Brady Bunch

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Orange Amigos

Playoff Week 1 Games

81.80
130.40

Team Lambert
Sector 7G

Bamfs

Brady Bunch

Eleanor

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Flying Eagle

Orange Amigos

Steel Curtains
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76.60
93.30
93.70
72.40
85.50
95.20

88.00
87.10
115.40
78.30
83.00
80.30

116.40
108.70
88.50
82.60
74.00
81.70

90.60
98.00
82.70
73.40
131.00
63.30

97.80
81.60
91.10
89.70
73.40
77.00

129.70
77.20
95.40
54.00
95.60
82.50

80.30

108.40

The One and Only Billy Shear
Sector 7G

Monster Mutts

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Eleanor

Orange Amigos

The One and Only Billy Shear
Orange Amigos

Bamfs

Steel Curtains

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Team Hit That

Sector 7G
Brady Bunch
Monster Mutts
Steel Curtains
Team Hit That
Flying Eagle

The One and Only Billy Shear
Team Lambert

Flying Eagle

Brady Bunch

Sector 7G

Eleanor

Bamfs

Team Lambert

Monster Mutts

Steel Curtains

Orange Amigos
FANTASY FUNKATEERS

Monster Mutts
Team Lambert
Flying Eagle
Eleanor
Bamfs

Team Hit That

Team Hit That
Monster Mutts

111.90

70.30
94.00
43.00

107.30
118.30

80.00
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The One and Only Billy Shears ~ 99.00 Playoff Week 3 Games
65.70 Orange Amigos 105.10 Flying Eagle
PlayOff Week 2 Games 102.10 Sector 7G 90.60 Team Lambert
81.30 Team Lambert 100.30 Orange Amigos 79.10 The One and Only Billy Shear 86.90 Eleanor
75.60 Sector 7G 116.70 Flying Eagle
87.80 Team Hit That 112.90 Monster Mutts Bamfs 104.40
Brady Bunch 55.20

Bamfs 102.80 FANTASY FUNKATEERS 77.90

Brady Bunch 72.80 Monster Mutts 121.40

Eleanor 96.10 Steel Curtains 76.40

FANTASY FUNKATEERS 121.10 Team Hit That 77.90

Steel Curtains 70.00

The One and Only Billy Shears  68.30
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