

All Pro Fantasy Football League

						20 1 CD 2012 10.40 7 (W Edote)
Week 1 Games			Week	8 Games		
79.00 Sector 7G 84.90 Team Lambert 96.50 Monster Mutts 67.70 Brady Bunch 92.80 Eleanor 105.60 Flying Eagle	107.90 76.30 97.70 119.60		75.60 91.70 83.80 111.60	Brady Bunch Steel Curtains Team Lambert Team Hit That Flying Eagle Bamfs	93.30 93.70 72.40 85.50	The One and Only Billy Shear Sector 7G Monster Mutts FANTASY FUNKATEERS Eleanor Orange Amigos
Week 2 Games			Week	9 Games		
 89.20 The One and Only Billy Shear 112.70 Orange Amigos 105.60 Bamfs 103.70 Steel Curtains 136.00 Flying Eagle 108.30 Team Hit That 	88.70 113.00 108.50 120.80	Team Lambert	88.30 99.90 68.90 100.40	Flying Eagle Team Lambert Monster Mutts Eleanor Sector 7G Brady Bunch	87.10 115.40 78.30 83.00	The One and Only Billy Shear Orange Amigos Bamfs Steel Curtains FANTASY FUNKATEERS Team Hit That
Week 3 Games			Week	10 Games		
 80.60 Monster Mutts 84.20 Brady Bunch 111.80 Steel Curtains 82.10 Sector 7G 98.30 FANTASY FUNKATEERS 103.20 Team Hit That 	99.00 113.20 86.40 109.60		61.50 102.40 104.60 66.90	The One and Only Billy Shear Team Lambert FANTASY FUNKATEERS Orange Amigos Eleanor Bamfs	108.70 88.50 82.60 74.00	Brady Bunch Monster Mutts Steel Curtains
Week 4 Games			Week	11 Games		
91.80 Bamfs 110.50 Team Lambert 107.10 Flying Eagle 111.70 FANTASY FUNKATEERS 144.60 Eleanor 117.30 Team Hit That	74.70 121.00 73.80 80.90	The One and Only Billy Shear Steel Curtains Monster Mutts Sector 7G Brady Bunch Orange Amigos	89.10 67.50 81.60 114.30	FANTASY FUNKATEERS Team Hit That Monster Mutts Steel Curtains Bamfs Orange Amigos	90.60 98.00 82.70 73.40 131.00 63.30	Sector 7G
Week 5 Games			Week	12 Games		
87.10 Flying Eagle 112.20 Team Lambert 90.10 Monster Mutts 113.20 Steel Curtains 81.10 Orange Amigos 86.10 Bamfs	110.60 76.10 67.20 62.60	The One and Only Billy Shear Eleanor Sector 7G Team Hit That Brady Bunch FANTASY FUNKATEERS	78.70 95.50 93.90 90.50	The One and Only Billy Shear Eleanor Sector 7G Team Hit That Brady Bunch Flying Eagle	81.60 91.10 89.70 73.40	Bamfs Team Lambert Monster Mutts Steel Curtains Orange Amigos FANTASY FUNKATEERS
Week 6 Games			Week	13 Games		
 65.70 The One and Only Billy Shear 93.30 Team Lambert 69.20 Brady Bunch 78.20 FANTASY FUNKATEERS 89.20 Orange Amigos 96.20 Team Hit That 	100.50 117.90 79.70 85.90	Sector 7G Monster Mutts	102.00 90.60 95.40 92.90	The One and Only Billy Shear Steel Curtains Sector 7G Brady Bunch FANTASY FUNKATEERS Orange Amigos	77.20 95.40 54.00 95.60	Team Lambert Flying Eagle Eleanor
Week 7 Games			Playo	ff Week 1 Games		
 107.20 Team Lambert 102.80 Monster Mutts 43.80 Sector 7G 75.80 FANTASY FUNKATEERS 104.90 Eleanor 73.70 Flying Eagle 	80.30 106.40 59.00 82.10	The One and Only Billy Shear Steel Curtains Brady Bunch Orange Amigos Bamfs Team Hit That		Team Lambert Sector 7G Bamfs Brady Bunch Eleanor FANTASY FUNKATEERS Flying Eagle Orange Amigos Steel Curtains	108.40	Team Hit That Monster Mutts 11.90 70.30 94.00 43.00 07.30 18.30 80.00

All Pro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2011 Schedule

29-Feb-2012 10:49 AM Eastern

The One and Only Billy Shears 99.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

81.30	Team Lambert	100.30	Orange Amigos
75.60	Sector 7G	116.70	Flying Eagle
87.80	Team Hit That	112.90	Monster Mutts

Bamfs	102.80
Brady Bunch	72.80
Eleanor	96.10
FANTASY FUNKATEERS	121.10
Steel Curtains	70.00
The One and Only Billy Shears	68.30

Playoff Week 3 Games

65.70	Orange Amigos	105.10	Flying Eagle
102.10	Sector 7G	90.60	Team Lambert
79.10	The One and Only Billy Shear	86.90	Eleanor

Bamfs	104.40
Brady Bunch	55.20
FANTASY FUNKATEERS	77.90
Monster Mutts	121.40
Steel Curtains	76.40
Team Hit That	77.90